SOVEREIGN
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Perrybrook,
Brockworth

Plot No. Apartment

type

Property details

2 bedroom apartments

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Typel

Type?2

Type3

Type 4

Type5

Type6

Type7

Type 8

Type 9

Type 10

Type7

Type 8

Ground floor apartment
with one parking space

Ground floor apartment
with one parking space

Ground floor apartment
with one parking space

Ground floor apartment
with one parking space

First floor apartment
with one parking space

First floor apartment
with one parking space

First floor apartment
with one parking space

First floor apartment
with one parking space

Second floor apartment
with one parking space

Second floor apartment
with one parking space

Second floor apartment
with one parking space

Second floor apartment
with one parking space

Price

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

£200,000

Price list & availability

Contact

0300 330 0718

newbuildso@sovereign.org.uk

Minimum  Share

% share

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

price

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

£80,000

Monthly
rent

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

£275

Est. monthly
service
charge

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

£98.04

£98.04

£98.04

RESERVED

RESERVED

£98.04

RESERVED

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management

fee under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at sovereign.org.uk April 2024

Sovereign Housing Association Limited is charitable: https;//www.sovereign.org.uk/legal-and-charitable-statement
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