

Perrybrook, Brockworth

Price list & availability

Contact

0300 330 0718 newbuildso@sovereign.org.uk

1	Plot No.	Apartment type	Property details	Price	Minimum % share	Share price	Monthly rent	Est. monthly service charge
---	----------	-------------------	------------------	-------	--------------------	----------------	-----------------	-----------------------------

2 bedroom apartments

138	Type1	Ground floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED
139	Type 2	Ground floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED
140	Type 3	Ground floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED
141	Type 4	Ground floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED
142	Type 5	First floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED
143	Type 6	First floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	£98.04
144	Type 7	First floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	£98.04
145	Type 8	First floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	£98.04
146	Type 9	Second floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED
147	Type 10	Second floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED
148	Type 7	Second floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	£98.04
149	Type 8	Second floor apartment with one parking space	£200,000	40%	£80,000	£275	RESERVED

Prices, monthly rental charge and services charge are correct at time of print and subject to annual review. Management fee under review. Eligibility conditions apply and can be found at sovereign.org.uk April 2024

Sovereign Housing Association Limited is charitable: https://www.sovereign.org.uk/legal-and-charitable-statement